St. Bernard’s Boys/Girls Soccer Schedule 2024

UPPER LAKE TCURNAMENT GIRLS ONLY

GAME 1 - at Fortuna HS Saturday August 31 11:00am

GAME 2 — MACK at St. Bernard’s Tuesday September 3 4:00pm

GAME 384 — at Upper Lake HS Friday/Saturday Sep 6-7

Mon Sep 16
Boys — St. Bernard’s at Fortuna 6:00pm

Tue Sep 17
Boys- Arcata at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Wed Sep 18
Girls — Ferndale at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Sat Sep 21
Girls- Arcata at St. Bernard’s 3:30pm

Tue Sep 24
Boys — South Fork at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Wed Sep 25
Girls — St. Bernard’s at South Fork 6:00pm

Sat Sep 28
Boys — St. Bernard’s at Mckinleyville 1:00pm
Girls — 5t. Bernard's at Mckinleyville 2:30pm

Tue Oct1
Boys — 5t. Bernard’s at Del Norte 4:00pm

Wed Oct 2
Girls — 5t. Bernard’s at Del Norte 4:00pm

SatQOct5
Boys — 5t. Bernard’s at Eureka 1:00pm
Girls — 5t. Bernard’s at Eureka 3:30pm

Wed Oct &
Girls ~ 5t. Bernard’s at Ferndale 4:00pm

Sat Oct 12
Boys — St. Bernard’s at Arcata 1:00pm
Girls — Fortuna at St. Bernard’s 3:30pm

Tue Oct 15
Boys — Fortuna at 5t. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Wed Oct 16
Girls — South Fork at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Sat Oct 19
Boys — St. Bernard’s at South Fork 1:00pm
Girls — Del Norte at St. Bernard’s 3:30pm

Tue Oct 22
Boys — Mckinleyville at St. Bernard's 4:00pm

Wed Oct 23
Girls - Ferndale at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Sat Oct 26
Boys — Del Norte at St. Barnard’s 1:00pm
Girls — 5t. Bernard’s at Del Norte 1:00pm

Tue Oct 29
Boys — Eureka at St. Bernard’s 4:00pm

Woed Oct 30
Girls — St. Bernard’s at South Fork 6:00pm

**NCS Playoffs Begin Tuesday November 5th



